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JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Tri-Rivers Conference Varsity Girls 5K Cross Country Meet
Event: Varsity Girls
Date: Thursday, October 13, 2016
Location: Little Bear Golf Course, Wyoming, IA
Weather: Sunny, S 2 MPH 55°

Results By: Scheckel, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Springville-Central
City 1 4 5 6 7 11 13 23 20:18 1:24

2 Marquette
Catholic 2 9 10 14 18 22 23 53 20:57 2:05

3 North Linn 3 8 12 15 16 17 19 54 20:54 1:43

4 Calamus-
Wheatland 20 21 24 25 26 116 25:56 6:57

Incomplete Teams: East Buchanan, Maquoketa Valley, Prince of Peace Catholic 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Emily Staal, FR Springville-Central
City 19:20 6:14/M

2 2 Halle Kilburg, FR Marquette Catholic 19:43 6:21/M
3 3 Hannah Bridgewater, FR North Linn 19:46 6:22/M

4 4 Janelle Staal, SO Springville-Central
City 20:20 6:33/M

5 5 Samantha Uhlenkamp, SR Springville-Central
City 20:31 6:36/M

6 6 Elle Scriver, SO Springville-Central
City 20:33 6:37/M

7 7 Katelyn Gloeckner, SR Springville-Central
City 20:44 6:40/M

8 8 Morgan Ingwersen, SO North Linn 20:50 6:42/M
9 9 Annika Frank, JR Marquette Catholic 20:58 6:45/M
10 10 Ashley Koos, JR Marquette Catholic 20:59 6:45/M

11 11 Sariann Uhlenkamp, SO Springville-Central
City 20:59 6:45/M

12 12 Kylie Reierson, SO North Linn 21:01 6:46/M

13 13 Nichole Kane, SO Springville-Central
City 21:05 6:47/M

14 14 MacEy Kremer, SO Marquette Catholic 21:17 6:51/M
15 15 Alexis Folkers, SO North Linn 21:23 6:53/M
16 Cassidy Wilson, SR Maquoketa Valley 21:29 6:55/M
17 16 Madisyn Woods, JR North Linn 21:29 6:55/M
18 17 Sydney Mertens, JR North Linn 21:36 6:57/M
19 18 Alyssa Kremer, SR Marquette Catholic 21:48 7:01/M
20 19 Lucy Syverson, SR North Linn 22:08 7:08/M
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21 20 Amanda Gorzney, SR Calamus-Wheatland 22:22 7:12/M
22 21 Grace Elvert, SO Calamus-Wheatland 22:23 7:12/M
23 22 Amanda Koos, JR Marquette Catholic 22:35 7:16/M
24 23 Miranda Peters, FR Marquette Catholic 24:20 7:50/M
25 Erica Hoffman, FR East Buchanan 24:56 8:01/M

26 Rebecca Divarco, SR Prince of Peace
Catholic 25:25 8:11/M

27 Kennedy Amos, JR East Buchanan 26:22 8:29/M
28 Samantha Fults, SR East Buchanan 27:28 8:50/M
29 24 McKenna Benischek, JR Calamus-Wheatland 27:47 8:56/M
30 25 Janee Kleinsmith, FR Calamus-Wheatland 27:51 8:58/M
31 26 Serina Carpenter, JR Calamus-Wheatland 29:19 9:26/M

Place 1 Springville-Central City Time Spread = 1:24 Ave Time = 20:18 Score = 23
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Emily Staal, FR 19:20 6:14
4 Janelle Staal, SO 20:20 6:33

5 Samantha
Uhlenkamp, SR 20:31 6:36

6 Elle Scriver, SO 20:33 6:37

7 Katelyn Gloeckner,
SR 20:44 6:40

11 Sariann
Uhlenkamp, SO 20:59 6:45

13 Nichole Kane, SO 21:05 6:47

Place 2 Marquette
Catholic

Time
Spread =

2:05
Ave Time = 20:57 Score = 53

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Halle Kilburg, FR 19:43 6:21
9 Annika Frank, JR 20:58 6:45
10 Ashley Koos, JR 20:59 6:45
14 MacEy Kremer, SO 21:17 6:51
18 Alyssa Kremer, SR 21:48 7:01
22 Amanda Koos, JR 22:35 7:16
23 Miranda Peters, FR 24:20 7:50

Place 3 North Linn
Time

Spread =
1:43

Ave Time = 20:54 Score = 54

Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Hannah
Bridgewater, FR 19:46 6:22

8 Morgan Ingwersen,
SO 20:50 6:42

12 Kylie Reierson, SO 21:01 6:46
15 Alexis Folkers, SO 21:23 6:53

16 Madisyn Woods,
JR 21:29 6:55

17 Sydney Mertens, 21:36 6:57



10/18/21, 11:01 PM Tri-Rivers Conference

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/TriRiversConf/Tri-Rivers-Conferen%2335BE4D.html 3/3

JR
19 Lucy Syverson, SR 22:08 7:08

Place 4 Calamus-
Wheatland

Time
Spread =

6:57
Ave Time = 25:56 Score = 116

Place Name Time Pace mpm

20 Amanda Gorzney,
SR 22:22 7:12

21 Grace Elvert, SO 22:23 7:12

24 McKenna
Benischek, JR 27:47 8:56

25 Janee Kleinsmith,
FR 27:51 8:58

26 Serina Carpenter,
JR 29:19 9:26

    Incomplete Teams: 
East Buchanan

Place Name Time Pace
25 Erica Hoffman, FR 24:55.81 8:01
27 Kennedy Amos, JR 26:22.05 8:29
28 Samantha Fults, SR 27:27.82 8:50

Maquoketa Valley
Place Name Time Pace

16 Cassidy Wilson,
SR 21:28.71 6:55

Prince of Peace Catholic
Place Name Time Pace

26 Rebecca Divarco,
SR 25:24.97 8:11
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